San Juan County
117 So Main Street
Monticello, UT 84535
Ph: 435-587-3225

Purchase From

a3
SAN |

COuUNIY

Deliver To

Purchase Order

UAN

City Center Sound and Stad_| State Contracted San Juan County P. O. No#
1354 West 800 North Date 8/16/2024
Clinton, Utah 84015 Your Ref#
Phone: 801-549-8736 Our Ref#
Attention To : Attention To : Anna Credit Terms Invoice
Product ID Description Quantity Unit Price Amount
Various Speaker System 1 $9,945.00 $9,945.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Sub Total $9,945.00
Approved: Tax Exemept
Freight $0.00
Department Head: - Invoice Total $9,945.00
County Admin: { 2/42 ché: {AE/} m‘z,& Amount Paid
AR Balance Due $9,945.00

Terms and Conditions:




ESTIMATE

CITY CENTER SOUND AND STAGE
1354 WEST 800 NORTH
CLINTON, UT 84015

Bill to
SAN JUAN COUNTY

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 153196
Estimate date: 08/16/2024

Product or service

AWC159

CDI1000

SOUNDCRAFT UI-12

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

TRANSPORT

LABOR

Note to customer

This quote is good for 30 days.

Accepted date

8//43/;:@&/

citycentersound@gmail.com
+1 (801) 549-8736
www,citycentersound.com

Description

15" 300 WATT INDOOR/OUTDOOR 70V
SPEAKER

CROWN 70V AMPLIFIER 500 WATTS

12 CHANNEL DIGITAL MIXER WITH
WIRELESS CONTROL

SHIPPING CHARGES FOR NEW EQUIPMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST TO MONTICELLO

INSTALLATION OF GOODS

BOOM TRUCK OR SCISSOR LIFT WILL NEED
TO BE PROVIDED FOR INSTALL.

Total

Accepted by

Qty

Rate

$1,430.00

$1,125.00

$400.00

$350.00

$150.00

$2,200.00

Amount

$5,720.00

$1,125.00

$400.00

$350.00

$150.00

$2,200.00

$9,945.00



