San Juan County

117 So Main Street Monticello, UT 84535

Ph: 435-587-3225



Purc	hase	From
------	------	------

Deliver To

Purchase Order

City Center Sound and Sta State Contracted

San Juan County

P. O. No#

8/16/2024

1354 West 800 North Clinton, Utah 84015 Date

Your Ref#

Our Ref#

Phone: 801-549-8736 Attention To:

Attention To:

Anna

Credit Terms

Invoice

Product ID	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	
Various	Speaker System	1 1	\$9,945.00	\$9,945.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
			1	\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
				\$0.00	
		***************************************	Sub Total	\$9,945.00	
Approved:			Tax	Exemept	
			Freight	\$0.00	
Department Head:			Invoice Total	\$9,945.00	
County Admin: Mack Ma mack			Amount Paid		
	1100		Balance Due	\$9,945.00	

Terms and Conditions:

ESTIMATE

CITY CENTER SOUND AND STAGE

1354 WEST 800 NORTH CLINTON, UT 84015 citycentersound@gmail.com +1 (801) 549-8736 www.citycentersound.com



Bill to

SAN JUAN COUNTY

Estimate details

Estimate no.: 153196 Estimate date: 08/16/2024

#	Product or service	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.	AWC159	15" 300 WATT INDOOR/OUTDOOR 70V SPEAKER	4	\$1,430.00	\$5,720.00
2.	CDI1000	CROWN 70V AMPLIFIER 500 WATTS	1	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00
3.	SOUNDCRAFT UI-12	12 CHANNEL DIGITAL MIXER WITH WIRELESS CONTROL	1	\$400.00	\$400.00
4.	SHIPPING AND HANDLING	SHIPPING CHARGES FOR NEW EQUIPMENT	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
5.	TRANSPORT	TRANSPORTATION COST TO MONTICELLO	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
6.	LABOR	INSTALLATION OF GOODS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
7.		BOOM TRUCK OR SCISSOR LIFT WILL NEED TO BE PROVIDED FOR INSTALL.			

Note to customer

This quote is good for 30 days.

Total

\$9,945.00

Accepted date

Accepted by

8/14/zozf

Mask nul made